September 2013

PANDORO WELLINGTON

ORDER FORM

Important: Orders must be received by 1PM the day
before required, fax to 04 499 1161.

FAX 04 499 1161

Date Required:

Time:

Contact Person:

Company:

Daytime Ph.

Alt Ph.

Delivery Details:

Credit Card Type:

Name on card:

Card No.

Exp Date:

Comments/ Additional Info:

Breakfast Foods Mini
Savoury Muffin ¥

Sweet Muffin

Blueberry Muffin

Bran & Fruit Muffin

Scone Date & Orange
Scone Cheese V¥

Almond Croissant

Croissant
Chocolate Danish
Raisin Pinwheel
Peach Danish
Berry Danish

Walnut Twist Danish
Chocolate Roll
Muesli & Yoghurt Pot

(Thurs~Sun only)
Brioche Fruit Bun

Apricot & Custard Swirl

2.00
230
230
230
230

Reg

3.90
390
3.90
3.90
3.70
3.70
3.70
250
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
250
6.10

3.50
4.90

Gourmet Savouries
Spinach & Olive Roll ¥
Veg Pizza Scroll ¥
Bacon Blue Cheese Scroll
Tomato & Pesto Melt ¥
Ham & Cheese Melt
Salami & Parmesan Melt
Ham Calzone
Vegetarian Calzone ¥
Italian Sausage Roll
Vege Sandwich ¥
Chicken Sandwich

Ham Sandwich

Salami Turkish Sandwich

Breads

5-Grain Sourdough Loaf
Harvest Seed Loaf
Vienna Sourdough

San Francisco Sourdough
Normandy Rye Sourdough
Ciabatta Large Loaf
Ciabatta Small Loaf
Italian Bread

Multigrain Loaf

Pumpkin Bread

Sementi Wholemeal Loaf
Focaccia Rock Salt & Oregano
Turkish Loaf

Olive & Onion Crescent
Gluten-Free Savoury Loaf ¥
Gluten-Free White Loaf
French Stick

Sourdough Baguette
Sourdough Seeded Stick
Sourdough Roll

Ficelle

Scottish Milk Bap

5-Grain Mini Loaf
Parmesan Fougasse
Bagel Sesame

Bagel Poppy seed
English Muffin 4 Pack
Pizza Base Large 3 Pack
Pizza Base Small 5 Pack
Mini Danish 6 Pack

Each

450
450
450
520
520
520
6.80
6.30
450
8.00
8.00
8.00
870

Each

710
6.30
6.80
710
6.80
6.80
3.60
560
6.30
7.00
710
350
710
780
770
730
420
530
430
180
180
1.80
1.80
260
210
210
6.10
8.40
6.80
950

0 Pick up from Courtenay Place
(cnr Allen & Wakefield Sts)

I Pick up from Lambton Quay

(14 Woodward St)

O Pick up from Willis St (cnr Willis

& Bond Sts)
0 To be delivered

Sweet Indulgences
Chocolate Chip Cookie
Pistachio Shortbread
Gluten-Free Florentine
Gluten-Free Friand

Melting Moment

Pistachio Biscotti 250g
Choc/Hazelnut Biscotti 2509
Mini Afghan Biscuit 8-pack

Slices Piece

Choc Fudge Brownie 4.30_
White Choc Brownie 4.30
430
430

7” Size Standard

Cranberry Pecan
Macadamia Apricot
Cakes & Tarts
Pear & Ginger Loaf
French Choc Cake

Gluten-Free Choc

Pineapple/Brazil nut 11” 32.50
Doris Plum Choc Cake 32.50

German Apple Cake
Carrot Cake

B&W Brownie Pie
Pecan Pie 11”
Mocha Choc Tart 11”
Fruit Frangipane 11”
Citron Tart 11”

3250
Mediterranean Orange 32.50

32.50:
Vegan Raspberry Choc 32.50 |

32.50

25.00
Extra Decoration per whole cake

Each
3.00
3.00
350
3.70
3.70

1090

1090
9.90

Log

1210

1210

1210

1210

2340
53.00
57.70
67.50
67.30
57.70
56.30
53.00
50.60
57.70
57.70
51.00
51.00
50.60

7.00

Catering Menu (minimum 5 per option)

Light Tea Menu
Option 1 6.50 pp

M Mini danish, brownie & savoury muffin.

760pp Meat V¥V

Option 2

M Mini danish, slice & filled mini croissant.
Lunch Menu

Option 1 11.00 pp Meat v

M Small filled roll, %2 melt, mini danish & slice.

Option 2

12.40 pp Meat v

M Gourmet sandwich, ¥2 melt & mini danish.

Option 3

16.30 pp Meat v

M Gourmet sandwich, ¥2 melt, mini danish &

slice of cake.

V= vegetarian® Fax Orders must be received by 1PM the day before required® Delivery available between
8:30AM~5PM Monday to Friday® Wellington CBD delivery fee of $7.50 per order of 2 boxes® All prices listed in NZ$
& include GSTe Courtenay Place ph 04 385 4478 Lambton Quay ph 04 472 5223 Willis St ph 04 473 4230
General enquiries ph 04 499 1121



